Transportation Order

Atheer Telecom Iraq Limited "Zain"
BLDG,27, STR. 35, Dist . 915 ,AL-JADRIYA, BAGHDAD-IRAQ

www.ig.zain.com, Fax: +9641540960, Tel: +9641540960

Transportation Order No: 3469
Contact Name  Adnan Showeish Requester Logistic & warehouse
TO Issuance Dat 24-Jul-24 Contact Phone +96407502608769
TO Expiry Date 7/25/2024 Contact Email  Adnan Showeish - <erbil.financial@starlig
Vendor Name Star light company Destination Contact Phone : 07901901083
Vendor Address Dream city villa#1176 Erbil-Iraq Name : Nawzad taib
Source: Erbil gzana Zain WH Destination: Baghdad Ewarij technical WH
Shipment Details
NO Description UOM | Quantity Dimension (m) Weight (Kg) Note
W H L
1 Transfer technical equipment request#1784
2 |t,Feeder Color Coding Material Kit,Purple/Orange/Green Colo| unit ’ 200 | iL/IR 2024-0199,2024-0294,203
3 [PE Site Materials Kit,Site Auxiliary Material Kit,For BBU590| unit 200 CMR 2024-0199
4 BBUS900 Box unit ’ 200 | ’ CMR 2024-0199
5 )cessing & Transmission Unit (2 Electrical FE/GE&2 Optical G| unit 200
6 e Materials Kit,Site Color Coding Auxiliary Material Kit,Color; unit 200 ‘
7 DBS Cable Suite Label unit 200
8 ral maintenance adapter,0.38m,USB3.0 standard A Type Male,| unit ‘ 200 ‘
9 nsceiver,SFP+,1310nm,9.8G,-8.2dBm~+0.5dBm,-10.3dBm,LC} unit 2000
10 Universal Baseband Processing Unit g2 unit ‘ 183 | ‘
11 RRU5910 for Multi-Mode 900MHz(4*60W) unit | 140 1R 2024-0198 ,2024-0199 ,20!
12 {ISG Communication cable,5m,DOIM+D9(PS)(W),CC4P0.5PB(| unit ’ 480 . ‘ CMR 2024-0230,2024-02
13 m,DIN50SM-II,COAXS50-8.7/3.55,4.3-10SM,1/2 Inch Superﬂe‘ unit 24 CMR 2024-0295

Service Details :

No Service/Carrier Type Quantity Unit Price Total Price

1 Trailer 2 1,199,000.00 2,398,000.00

Currency 1QD | Grand Total I 2,398,000.00







